Résultats

26/11/2018

PLACE DOS

9

Course N°6 - 11h POPULAIRES

NOM

1 4

2 646
3 3

4 220
5 5

6 673
7 597
8 1

9 594
10 219
11 670
12 716
13 519
14 640
15 230
16 558
17 459
18 595
19 537
20 78
21 461
22 674
23 394
24 683
25 596
26 142
27 366
28 25
29 637
30 521
31 282
32 460
33 636
34 655
35 373

SCHMITT
LEPOUTRE
SANTERRE
DRISS
DELEZENNE
GOSSART
LAASRI
BERTRAND
MEKIDICHE
DEPROOT
DELCOURT
ZIDANE
BOURHIS
MOLLET
DEPROOT
DE COENE
DEGROISE
HAMZAOQUI
BRICOUT
MERESSE
CAPILLIEZ
IDZIAK
PHILIPPOT
HUBERT
FERTIKH
MESCHINO
MARTIN
BOURDET
MOGIS
DECREUS
DUPRIEZ
DEGROISE
PIETON
GAHYDE
SYNOWIEC

PRENOM

Alexandre
Benjamin
Louison
Aurelien
Fabien
Jerome
Abdouallah
Sebastien
Mohamed
Simon
Julien
Mehdi
Florent
Eric
Cyrille
Thibaut
Jonathan
Zakarya
Michael
Ludovic
Arnaud
Florian
Jerome
Matthieu
Abdelrani
Guillaume
Antony
Daniel
Bruno
Thomas
Philippe
Jerome
Mickael
Arthur
Terigi

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS

00:23:04
00:23:56
00:24:11
00:24:14
00:24:18
00:24:21
00:24:26
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:33
00:24:35
00:24:58
00:25:05
00:25:08
00:25:19
00:25:19
00:25:26
00:25:37
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:44
00:25:52
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:24
00:26:37
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:41
00:26:42

ECART

00:00:00
00:00:52
00:01:07
00:01:10
00:01:14
00:01:17
00:01:22
00:01:24
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:31
00:01:54
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:15
00:02:15
00:02:22
00:02:33
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:40
00:02:48
00:02:51
00:02:57
00:03:02
00:03:06
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:17
00:03:20
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:38

km/h  CAT

7000 Metres

18 SEH
18 SEH
17 ESH
17 ESH
17 SEH
17 SEH
17 SEH
17 SEH
17 JUG
17 ESH
17 SEH
17 V1H
17 SEH
17 V2H
17 V1H
17 SEH
17 SEH
16 JUG
16 V1H
16 SEH
16 V2H
16 SEH
16 V2H
16 V1iH
16 JUG
16 JUG
16 JUG
16 V2H
16 V2H
16 ESH
16 V2H
16 V1iH
16 V1H
16 JUG
16 V1H

CLuUB
25/11/2018 11:44:07

AS SIN LE NOBLE

NON LICENCIE
EFS REIMS A. *
AC CAMBRAI
AS SIN LE NOBLE
US MARQUETTE
GAYANT ATHLETISME
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
GAYANT ATHLETISME
AC CAMBRAI
US MARQUETTE
GIVET-REVIN AC *
OM LOMME
DOUAI-SIN A *
AC CAMBRAI
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
DENAIN AC
GAYANT ATHLETISME
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
DENAIN AC
US MARQUETTE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI
US MARQUETTE
GAYANT ATHLETISME
ENTENTE AGGLOMERATION C
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
DOUAI-SIN A *
OM LOMME
AS SIN LE NOBLE
DENAIN AC
DOUAI-SIN A *
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
AS SOMAIN
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PLACE DOS

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

440
143
475
285
671
160
705
166
164
731
201
672
681
233
706
520
714
218
479
699
424
301
385
296
41
240
675
536
405
235
522
367
49
534
178
628
288
477

NOM
BUISSETTE
LECLERCQ
TEBBI
GILLOT
DELCOURT

KSIAZKIEWICZ

GILLLION
GALLIEZ
DEFONTAINE
AYARI
VENANT
DELVOET
DELCROIX
LEJAY
DELFOLIE
GHESTEM
VINCENT
COACHE
HUREZ
DEGELDER
BRISEBARD
LECIGNE
MANESSE
SINGIER
CORBINANT
DELHAYE
BEZOTTE
LHUSSIER
DUMORTIER
LESOIN
CLAY
CHAKER
DERVAUX
DELHAYE
GUEDIN
ARSCHOOT
HERMAN
GRARD
DUPAS

PRENOM
Luc
Etienne
Amar
Aubin
Maxime
Morgan
Anthony
Vincent
Clement
HASSAN
Christophe
Mickael
Yann
Patrick
Alexandre
Clement
Maxime
Gauthier
Yoann
Laurent
Romain
Sylvain
Guillaume
Christophe
Quentin
Thierry
Christophe
Dominique
David
Frederic
Valentin
Lasser
Benjamin
Laurent
Didier
Sebastien
Gilles
Cedric

Antoine

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS
00:26:46
00:26:52
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:00
00:27:07
00:27:15
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:51
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:28:01
00:28:07
00:28:15
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:28
00:28:33
00:28:36
00:28:36
00:28:38

ECART
00:03:42
00:03:48
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:04:03
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:57
00:05:03
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:24
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:34

km/h  CAT
16 V1H
16 SEH
16 V1iH
16 JUG
16 SEH
15 JUG
15 SEH
15 SEH
15 JUG
15 V1H
15 V1iH
15 SEH
15 V1H
15 V1H
15 SEH
15 ESH
15 V1H
15 JUG
15 SEH
15 V1H
15 SEH
15 V1H
15 SEH
15 V1H
15 SEH
15 V2H
15 V1H
15 V1H
15 V1iH
15 V1H
15 ESH
15 V1H
15 V1iH
15 V1H
15 V2H
15 V1H
15 V2H
15 SEH
15 SEH

CLuUB
HEM ATHLETIC CLUB
RUN'IN CLUB
AS SOMAIN
AS SIN LE NOBLE
US MARQUETTE
ANICHE ATHLETISME CLUB
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
ANICHE ATHLETISME CLUB
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
US MARQUETTE
US MARQUETTE
AC CAMBRAI
BIEN DANS SES BASKETS ATI
OM LOMME
EA DOUCHY
AC CAMBRAI
EA DOUCHY
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AS SIN LE NOBLE
RUN'IN CLUB
AS SIN LE NOBLE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
US MARQUETTE
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
RUN'IN CLUB
AC CAMBRAI
OM LOMME
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
DOUAI-SIN A *
AS SIN LE NOBLE
EA DOUCHY
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
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PLACE DOS

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

274
239
232
181
151
679
315
144
495
224
538
227
8
540
401
370
694
231
66
221
474
309
154
314
639
539
131
386
650
306
702
439
402
158
638
708
633
234
523

NOM
LOIRE
LEIGNEL
LAVALLARD
LABRE
BONO ROSSELL
CZAPRAGA
HARDY
GERMAIN
PIWON
GAMBIEZ
IDZIAK
PROUVEUR
LEGRAND
CORNU
SORRIAUX
MARTIN
LOCQUET
DUCLERMORTIE
HEMBERT
BERNARD
DUFOSSE
FREHAUT
VERLAINE
DUCONSEIL
PAQUET
BOURGEOIS
GUERRIER
LEBAS
BARATTE
DELMOTTE
DENIS
ALEO
LESNIK
TROLET
HUCHETTE
CASTILLE
EMIEL
LEQUEUCHE
CACHERA

PRENOM
Frederic
Michel
Gerald
Nicolas
Nicolas
Samuel
Frederic
Silvere
Guillaume
Romain
Laurent
Alexis
Anthony
Stephane
Rafael
David
David
David
Herve
Steve
Jose
Simon
Fabian
Jonathan
Philippe
Vincent
Franck
Nicolas
Thomas
Loic
William
Guillaume
Rene
Laurent
Jean-pierre
Jacques
Christophe
Guillaume

Aurelien

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS
00:28:39
00:28:44
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:56
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:08
00:29:16
00:29:28
00:29:29
00:29:32
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:29:45
00:29:49
00:30:03
00:30:16
00:30:18
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:23
00:30:26
00:30:35
00:30:39
00:30:42
00:30:53
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:31:07
00:31:11
00:31:19
00:31:35
00:31:43
00:31:45

ECART
00:05:35
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:06:04
00:06:12
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:59
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:31
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:49
00:07:53
00:07:58
00:08:03
00:08:07
00:08:15
00:08:31
00:08:39
00:08:41

km/h  CAT
15 V1H
15 V2H
15 V1H
15 V1H
15 SEH
15 V1iH
15 V1H
15 SEH
14 SEH
14 SEH
14 V1H
14 SEH
14 SEH
14 V1H
14 BAG
14 V1iH
14 V2H
14 V1H
14 V2H
14 SEH
14 V2H
14 SEH
14 V1H
14 SEH
14 V1H
14 V1H
14 V1H
14 SEH
14 SEH
14 SEH
14 V2H
14 SEH
14 V3H
13 V1iH
13 V3H
13 V1H
13 V2H
13 V1iH
13 SEH

CLuUB
AS SIN LE NOBLE
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
AC CAMBRAI
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
NON LICENCIE
US MARQUETTE
NON LICENCIE
RUN'IN CLUB
EA DOUCHY
AC CAMBRAI
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
AC CAMBRAI
AC VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
BIEN DANS SES BASKETS ATI
AS SOMAIN
NON LICENCIE
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
AS SOMAIN
RUN'IN CLUB
RUN'IN CLUB
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
RUN'IN CLUB
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
RUN'IN CLUB
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
RUN'IN CLUB
DOUAI-SIN A *
AC CAMBRAI
DOUAI-SIN A *
AC CAMBRAI
OM LOMME
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PLACE DOS

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

310
575
372
159
403
368
685
153
276
130
535
84
395
630
22
375
371
65
480
501
374
478
541
229
33
678
95
14
199
308
155
238
687
574
652
417
676
302
51

NOM
DEBLOCK
STAWINSKI
ROUSSEL

KSIAZLIEWICZ

LEGRAND
DUSART
POLPRE
HANNEBICQ
DOUVRY
BROUTIN
BOUCHARD
NOWACZYK
FLEURY
MALESIEUX
BOTTE
MORELLE
MASCLET
HEMBERT
BOUDRY
BELVA
LEROY
BREGOVIC
MALVOISIN
DELACOURT
BRUGUET
COSTE
REAUX
BARREAU
VANDEVILLE
PAEMELAERE
ESSER
DUHAYON
BUSIN
MORTELLARO
ADYNS
BROCAIL
BLONDIAUX
POIGNARD
DONZE

PRENOM
Sebastien
Pascal
Vincent
Yannick
Thierry
Pascal
Franck
Denis
Marc
Frederic
David
Bruno
Michel
Fabien
Thierry
Julien
Marc
Etienne
Francois
Jose
Christophe
Dominique
David
Christophe
Alexandre
Philippe
Bernard
Thomas
Antoine
Arnaud
Jeremy
Jean-pierre
Jonathan
Antoine
Joffrey
Andre
Nicolas
Noel

Christophe

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS
00:31:54
00:31:58
00:32:06
00:32:11
00:32:17
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:34
00:32:38
00:32:44
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:33:00
00:33:04
00:33:13
00:33:15
00:33:19
00:33:25
00:33:32
00:33:39
00:33:47
00:34:18
00:34:25
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:34:35
00:34:52
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:15
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:22
00:35:46
00:35:49
00:35:52
00:36:08
00:36:24
00:36:33

ECART
00:08:50
00:08:54
00:09:02
00:09:07
00:09:13
00:09:21
00:09:23
00:09:30
00:09:34
00:09:40
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:56
00:10:00
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:28
00:10:35
00:10:43
00:11:14
00:11:21
00:11:21
00:11:25
00:11:31
00:11:48
00:11:55
00:11:56
00:12:11
00:12:13
00:12:14
00:12:18
00:12:42
00:12:45
00:12:48
00:13:04
00:13:20
00:13:29

km/h  CAT
13 V1H
13 V1H
13 V2H
13 V1H
13 SEH
13 V3H
13 V1iH
13 V1H
13 V3H
13 V2H
13 V1iH
13 V2H
13 V1H
13 V1H
13 V1iH
13 SEH
13 V2H
13 ESH
13 SEH
12 V1H
12 V1H
12 V2H
12 V1H
12 V1H
12 JUG
12 V2H
12 V1H
12 V1H
12 JUG
12 SEH
12 SEH
12 V2H
12 SEH
12 SEH
12 V1H
12 V2H
12 V1iH
12 V1H
11 V1H

CLuUB
RUN'IN CLUB
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
ANICHE ATHLETISME CLUB
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
US MARQUETTE
CG HAUBOURDIN
DOUAI-SIN A *
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI
DOUAI-SIN A *
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AS SOMAIN
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DOUCHY
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
EA DOUCHY
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
US MARQUETTE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
RUN'IN CLUB
NON LICENCIE
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
BIEN DANS SES BASKETS ATI
NON LICENCIE
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
NON LICENCIE
US MARQUETTE
ANICHE ATHLETISME CLUB
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
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PLACE DOS

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

369
67
303
152
200
458
533
157
688
573
645
237
397

NOM
LEROY
HEMBERT
VERLAINE
VASSEUR
VANDEVILLE
PERE
LENGRAND
MASSENOT
MONGET
MAUREL
WERY
WILLIATTE
SELTENSPERGE

PRENOM
Pascal
Pierre
Daniel
Frederic
Olivier
Gilles
Mickael
Ludovic
Philippe
Vincent
Baptiste
Bernard

Camille

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS
00:36:37
00:36:50
00:37:31
00:37:40
00:37:56
00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:27
00:38:41
00:39:02
00:39:08
00:39:17
00:39:34

ECART
00:13:33
00:13:46
00:14:27
00:14:36
00:14:52
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:23
00:15:37
00:15:58
00:16:04
00:16:13
00:16:30

km/h  CAT
11 V1H
11 ESH
11 V3H
11 V1H
11 V1H
11 V2H
11 V1H
11 SEH
11 V1H
11 V1H
11 SEH
11 V4H
11 SEH

CLuUB
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
RUN'IN CLUB
COURIR A BERSEE
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
ALC VIEUX CONDE
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
RUN'IN CLUB
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI

@Iombre de coureurs : 165

)
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